ATLANTICA SUSTAINABLE INFRASTRUCTURE PLC

ATLANTICA SUSTAINABLE INFRASTRUCTURE PLC

ISIN: GBOOBLP5YB54

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00
Price

22.13 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

0.00% (0.00)

GBOOBLP5YB54
AY

Nasdaq

usb

Utilities

Stock

2,343 EUR
FTSE 100

22.00 USD (1,100)
22.18 USD (200)
22.12 USD

22.19 USD

22.11 USD

22.13 USD
22.130081 USD
1,470,323
32,538,741.48
5,411

WKN: GO0751N103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

rrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB00BLP5YB54&ID_NOTATION=101607911
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1560a3790258347ba3af0acfe5c030e803172fba4a6ec4e5c06bed2b054b4262&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f118096454634e148&time=1723948412&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2905aa79eb912022bcffd2c4c64d83be688165dd492f55d8cf14839222ec4c2&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4492a6f43b1a2ad52&time=1723948412&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08568341afc23380c3a4e4b2dd3e5f49af45578b43468c868febd045fb6cf190&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=32e604c6af345ed1f&time=1723948412&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6338d99fe9ad6f6621a4fda00aca26b3206253c0763b7243400dde69e72cb70b&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2f11b8b09487aa100&time=1723948412&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=164f6c43249024249dbf5572344cdc7a24205ea42dcd4a37a08181359d82e8f7&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=abd6114a482bff329&time=1723948412&tool=RSC

ATLANTICA SUSTAINABLE INFRASTRUCTURE PLC

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price

22.13 USD

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN GBOOBLP5YB54
Symbol AY
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,343 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 22.00 USD (1,100)
Ask (Ask size) 22.18 USD (200)
Open 22.12 USD
High 22.19 USD
Low 22.11 USD
Close (prev. day) 22.13 USD
VWAP 22.130081 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,470,323
Trading volume 32,538,741.48
Number of trades 5,411
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +14.72% +0.18% -41.93%
Perf (abs.) +2.84 +0.04 -15.98
Beta 0.34 0.90 0.57
Volatility 29.22 31.58 30.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/08/
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/
16

Nasdaq 2024/08/
16

Munich 2024/08/
16

Frankfurt 2024/08/

Time

22:26

15:43

22:00

08:08

08:08

Price

20.07 EUR

20.04 EUR

22.13 USD

20.25 EUR

19.985 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

32.54

0.00

0.00

22.12 USD (1,210,370
22.07 USD (1,056,336
21.26 USD (1,627,777
20.21 USD (1,089,831
23.47 USD (2024/05/10
16.82 USD (2024/04/16
23.57 USD (2023/08/29
16.35 USD (2023/10/23

Nt NN N )

Number of
trades
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5,411
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=101607911
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268122461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105352265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104839340
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104995235

ATLANTICA SUSTAINABLE INFRASTRUCTURE PLC

16

Duesseldorf  2024/08/  19:32 20.03 EUR 0.00 6
16

Berlin 2024/08/  08:08 20.05 EUR 0.00 3
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414860906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104832987

ATLANTICA SUSTAINABLE INFRASTRUCTURE PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

Atlantica

sustainable Infrastrocture

Company Profile

Contact Details

ATLANTICA SUSTAINABLE
INFRASTRUCTURE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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